

DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION -2019 PAVING-

ROHLERS CHURCH ROAD SCRATCH/LEVELING
ROHLER CHURCH ROAD GEOTEXTILE/FABRIC
ROHLERS CHURCH ROAD WEARING

ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER: KINSLEY		BIDDER: E.K. SERVICES	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1A	1,380	TON	ROHLERS CHURCH ROAD SCRATCH LEVELING	\$92.90	\$128,202.00	\$85.63	\$118,169.40
1B	18,400	S.Y.	ROHLERS CHURCH ROAD GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$2.57	\$47,288.00	\$2.36	\$43,424.00
1C	2,200	TON	ROHLERS CHURCH WEARING	\$91.95	\$202,290.00	\$84.92	\$186,824.00
			TOTAL(S)		\$377,780.00		\$348,417.40

DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION -2019 STREET CUTS-

PAVING RESTORATION IN-KIND, THROUGHOUT DOVER TOWNSHIP AS DIRECTED. WORK SHALL BE COMPLETED WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER RECEIVING WRITTEN NOTICE FROM DOVER TOWNSHIP.

BIDDER:					
E.K.SERVICES					
ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
2	300	S.Y.	PAVING RESTORATION IN-KIND, AS DIRECTED ABOVE.	\$269.56	\$80,868.00
			TOTAL(S)		\$80,868.00

**DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION
-2019 MATERIALS-**

MS-963

MS-963

SCHEDULE OF PRICES - 2019 MATERIALS				BIDDER: VULCAN MATERIALS				BIDDER: YORK BUILDING				BIDDER: KINSLEY (NO BID EOND)			
ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	FOB PLANT	TOTAL FOB PLANT	DELIVERED	TOTAL DELIVERED	FOB PLANT	TOTAL FOB PLANT	DELIVERED	TOTAL DELIVERED	FOB PLANT	TOTAL FOB PLANT	DELIVERED	TOTAL DELIVERED
A	1,650	TONS	CRUSHED AGGREGATE												
A1	50	TONS	AS2 OR AS3 ANTI-SKID	\$10.80	\$540.00	\$14.30	\$715.00	\$11.45	\$572.50	\$15.05	\$752.50	\$9.75	\$487.50	\$14.50	\$725.00
A2	50	TONS	AASHTO #1	\$9.05	\$452.50	\$12.55	\$627.50	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$12.60	\$630.00	\$9.25	\$462.50	\$14.00	\$700.00
A3	50	TONS	AASHTO #3	\$9.05	\$452.50	\$12.55	\$627.50	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$12.60	\$630.00	\$9.25	\$462.50	\$14.00	\$700.00
A4	50	TONS	AASHTO #57	\$9.05	\$452.50	\$12.55	\$627.50	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$12.60	\$630.00	\$9.75	\$487.50	\$14.50	\$725.00
A5	50	TONS	AASHTO #67	\$9.05	\$452.50	\$12.55	\$627.50	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$12.60	\$630.00	\$9.75	\$487.50	\$14.50	\$725.00
A6	50	TONS	AASHTO #8	\$9.80	\$490.00	\$13.30	\$665.00	\$10.95	\$547.50	\$14.55	\$727.50	\$9.75	\$487.50	\$14.50	\$725.00
A7	50	TONS	PENNDOT SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL 2RC	\$5.40	\$270.00	\$8.90	\$445.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$8.60	\$430.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$9.75	\$487.50
A8	1,000	TONS	PENNDOT 2A	\$5.40	\$5,400.00	\$8.90	\$8,900.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.60	\$8,600.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$9.75	\$9,750.00
A9	50	TONS	R-3 RIP RAP	\$11.30	\$565.00	\$17.30	\$865.00	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$16.35	\$817.50	\$9.25	\$462.50	\$14.00	\$700.00
A10	50	TONS	R-4 RIP RAP	\$12.90	\$645.00	\$19.40	\$970.00	\$11.50	\$575.00	\$17.35	\$867.50	\$11.50	\$575.00	\$16.25	\$812.50
A11	50	TONS	R-5 RIP RAP	\$15.45	\$772.50	\$22.95	\$1,147.50	\$12.50	\$625.00	\$19.35	\$967.50	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$27.75	\$1,387.50
A12	50	TONS	R-6 RIP RAP	\$15.45	\$772.50	\$22.95	\$1,147.50	\$13.50	\$675.00	\$20.35	\$1,017.50	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$27.75	\$1,387.50
A13	50	TONS	R-7 RIP RAP	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$24.50	\$1,225.00	\$15.50	\$775.00	\$24.35	\$1,217.50	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$27.75	\$1,387.50
A14	50	TONS	R-8 RIP RAP	\$20.60	\$1,030.00	\$28.10	\$1,405.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$33.85	\$1,692.50	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$27.75	\$1,387.50
B	2,000	TONS	SUPERPAVE HMA OR WMA												
B1	500	TONS	9.5mm, PG 64-22, WEARING, 0 TO 0.3 MILLION ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT<1000												
B2	500	TONS	9.5mm, PG 64-22, WEARING, 0 TO 3 MILLION ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT 1000 TO 3000												
B3	500	TONS	19.5mm, PG 64-22, WEARING, 0 TO 0.3 MILLION ESAL'S SRL L, ADT <1000												
B4	250	TONS	25mm, PG 64-22, BASE, 0 TO 0.3 MILLION ESAL'S												
B5	250	TONS	25mm, PG 64-22, BASE, 0 TO 3 MILLION ESAL'S												
C	50	TONS	LATEX MODIFIED COLD PATCH												
D	20	C. Y.	FLOWABLE BACKFILL, TYPE B												
A,B & D	2	PER HOUR	ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR TRUCK AND OPERATOR FOR DELIVERY REQUIRING MORE THAN 1/2 HR ON JOB SITE			\$87.00	\$174.00							\$87.50	\$175.00
TOTAL(S)					\$13,145.00		\$19,995.00		\$12,595.00		\$19,610.00		\$12,962.50		\$21,600.00

DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION
-2019 MATERIALS-

MS-963

SCHEDULE OF PRICES - 2019 MATERIALS				BIDDER: HEI-WAY (NO BID BOND)				BIDDER: YORK MATERIALS GROUP			
ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	FOB PLANT	TOTAL FOB PLANT	DELIVERED	TOTAL DELIVERED	FOB PLANT	TOTAL FOB PLANT	DELIVERED	TOTAL DELIVERED
A	1,650	TONS	CRUSHED AGGREGATE								
A1	50	TONS	AS2 OR AS3 ANTI-SKID								
A2	50	TONS	AASHTO #1								
A3	50	TONS	AASHTO #3								
A4	50	TONS	AASHTO #57								
A5	50	TONS	AASHTO #67								
A6	50	TONS	AASHTO #8								
A7	50	TONS	PENNDOT SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL 2RC								
A8	1,000	TONS	PENNDOT 2A								
A9	50	TONS	R-3 RIP RAP								
A10	50	TONS	R-4 RIP RAP								
A11	50	TONS	R-5 RIP RAP								
A12	50	TONS	R-6 RIP RAP								
A13	50	TONS	R-7 RIP RAP								
A14	50	TONS	R-8 RIP RAP								
B	2,000	TONS	SUPERPAVE HMA OR WMA								
B1	500	TONS	9.5mm, PG 64-22, WEARING, 0 TO 0.3 MILLION ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT<1000					\$64.50	\$32,250.00	\$69.95	\$34,975.00
B2	500	TONS	9.5mm, PG 64-22, WEARING, 0 TO 3 MILLION ESAL'S, SRL L, ADT 1000 TO 3000					\$62.65	\$31,325.00	\$68.10	\$34,050.00
B3	500	TONS	19.5mm, PG 64-22, WEARING, 0 TO 0.3 MILLION ESAL'S SRL L, ADT <1000					\$58.40	\$29,200.00	\$63.85	\$31,925.00
B4	250	TONS	25mm, PG 64-22, BASE, 0 TO 0.3 MILLION ESAL'S					\$54.65	\$13,662.50	\$60.10	\$15,025.00
B5	250	TONS	25mm, PG 64-22, BASE, 0 TO 3 MILLION ESAL'S					\$53.35	\$13,337.50	\$58.80	\$14,700.00
C	50	TONS	LATEX MODIFIED COLD PATCH	\$86.53	\$4,326.50	\$115.00	\$5,750.00				
D	20	C.Y.	FLOWABLE BACKFILL, TYPE B								
A,B & D	2	PER HOUR	ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR TRUCK AND OPERATOR FOR DELIVERY REQUIRING MORE THAN 1/2 HR ON JOB SITE								
TOTAL(S)					\$4,326.50		\$5,750.00		\$119,775.00		\$130,675.00